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
furnace. Asking $249,900. Call John @ high efficiency gas furnace. Asking $189,900. ' ,_; oy e S E S e C ook?‘ ' . the Park below. Ideal starter or retirement home on a
Coolt'. McE-570 @ Call John Cuuk“ MCE 565 . - e N D A R e i . i Iarge IDt. 5169,90[1 Call John Cook™. M{:E-S?'B
| : ' | K 51%%3@}?&#?*%% R AL P e R A A i N R S o

5239 000 : i e G e e A

& INVESTM ENT OPPOHTUNIY

 Attractive Cape Cod on landscaped acre lol. Three

o w'"‘ﬂf Is ”Gh! around the comer and you can = e

Well_maintaned - P"*" Great location in _ be skating on your own backyard pond. This _ One bedroom mobile home backing

R\ S J
g

221Usq ft. of quality & style, set on almost 1/2 acre lot, downtown Acton, walking distance to parks, = charming bungalow with a fin. w/o bsmt. Stream in Erin's Stanley Park. Original . H-.*

onto

acent i ~ features gas heat, a large family sized kit with ~ windows replaced. New floors kitchen & | bedrooms, 2-1/2 baths, dining room & kitchen with new
r L, v " # -
located on edge of Erin Village, next to Credit River with churches, schools. Many L Improvements eat views of the pond, main fir laundry, gas f', ~ bath, two window air cond. Two sheds. One = .~ bleached oak floors, Three rooms have inside window

. . Double car garage and very large parking lot for - . :

trail. Close to shopping and schools. Vinyl windows, 9 ft. . _ FP, new roof shingles, brand new seplic, ~ car garage. Peaked room, alum siding - ~ shutters. New oil fumace, security system, 2+ garage with
c . ftenants. Call Nora Seper* for more details. updated plumbing and wiring. Call Bonnie* for 1 L | s : : ‘
cenlmgs $319,000. Call John Coolr‘ ntCecEIumm MCE. 5?6 . more detajls Ask?ng $1 4. McE-555 gguwrsn nnth0+ and lease Me::pEprSE;xz "> ﬂp&f;&:. glhf L{l mnges to GO service. Call t':acll

154 ACHES

TWO HIGHWAY COMMERCIAL LOTS - Each
1.4 acres. Ready to build. $69,900. Call John T.
Cook*’. McE-574 & 575

" DEVELOPMENT PROPERTY - 98 acres right
next to the Village of Erin. Hwy. frontage. Asking
$399,900. Call John T. Cook**. McE-581

This hume is in the Tnvm of Erin just a shurt drive o
Georgetown, Brampton and Guelph. Close to

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME - 10+ Ac. on 1st s D g gy el '
- Line N. of County Rd 24 in Twp. of Erin. Ideal  On the edge of the tnwn of Erln Cradlt |

12 {}Uﬂ sq. ft. industrial bmldmg on 1.4 ac of M2

shopping and schools. This is a great first or last . : . location for your new home, in the country. - River runs through. Great estate
home, large backyard that backs onto fair grounds. 3 zoning, 8,000 sq. ft. manufacturing, 4,000 sq. #. - In 1.8 acre MZ industrial, I,'ESS than 10ye§rs - Offered for sale at $97,000. Call Ken Laing* for property, golf course,. etc. Asking
bdrms and updated kitchen, living and dining rooms = office. Quick possession. Asking $459,900. Call - old. Drive in and loading dock. Asking = more info. MLS#X29076. McE-567 $329,900. Reduced by $170,000. Call
are an open concept. McE-580 John Cook** McE-579 $329,900. Call JohnT. Cook*. McE-573 - John T. Cook**, McE-577




